
Jugend B
1. K 2. K 3. K 4. K 5. K 6. K 7. K 8. K 9. K 10. K Schnitt

345 368 360 364 359,25
328 313 328 345 328,50
273 306 305 306 297,50
201 201,00

Vorrunde Rückrunde

Gachenbach gegen frei

Kappelmaier Elisabeth
Oberhauser Patricia
Oberhauser Christian
Zwieselsberger Sebi

XXX = Einzelschütze

Gachenbach I gegen Adelshausen I 946 : 965
Gachenbach I gegen Steingriff I 987 : 720
Gachenbach I gegen Autenzell I 993 : 0

Niederscheyern I gegen Gachenbach I 957 : 1015


